:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6491714

May 22, 2023 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 202,866 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 183063 - 0.012952187 ETH®
23.32 USD

2 183064 - 0.012971866 ETH®
23.36 USD

3 183065 - 0.012965248 ETH®
23.35 USD

4 183066 - 0.012995855 ETH®
23.40 USD

S 183067 - 0.012989237 ETH®
23.39 USD

6 183068 - 0.012989813 ETH®
23.39 USD

7 183069 - 0.012977228 ETH®
23.37 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/6491714
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/202866
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183063
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183064
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183065
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183066
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183067
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183068
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183069

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

183070

183071

183072

183073

183074

183076

183077

183078

Validator Id

948292

Amount

- 0.012970844
23.36 USD

- 0.012974752
23.36 USD

- 0.012949902
23.32 USD

- 0.012943958
23.31 USD

- 0.013001788
23.41 USD

- 0.012990790
23.39 USD

- 0.012931148
23.28 USD

- 0.012964538
23.34 USD

- 0.012980945
23.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.034027753
61.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183070
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183071
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183072
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183073
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183074
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183075
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183076
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183077
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183078
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/548292

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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